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CENTRAL

N

Nome
BORA BIL
FANTASTICO
ZANGADO
FLYP
PENADINHO
BAGUNCEIRO
VAPO VAPO
RECRUTA
PRINCIPE
SEM COMENTARIOS
VALENTE
DOLAR
RARIDADE
CHEIKE
ALLSTAR
CHICAO
MINGAU
YAKUZA
RISADINHA
CHUMBINHO
PESADELO
MANDA CHUVA
DOSE DUPLA
DUQUE
METRALHA
TOP BOY
PRECIOSO
FRAJOLA
ARQUEIRO
CEBOLINHA

Anilha
036252
0183665
207322
036732
043879
125730
073201
261432
032170
002524
120630
000878
009453
319512
012614
044230
042300
017187
012378
036151
001503
012124
sispass 00782(
aob
Sispass 11261:
005696
017080
021512
032426
043872

Dono
SIDI
EDNALDO
SALVIANO
FABIANO
EDUARDO
GUILHERME
PELHA

VILMAR SARAMENTO

DAVID
SALVIANO
SILVERIO
CLEBER
MANOEL
CRISTIANO
TUIM
ALEXANDRE
BRAULI
GONGO
ALEXANDRE
AGNALDO
TEIO
JULIANO

PEDRO S AGUIAR

JOARES

CARLOS EDUARDO SANTOS
ANTONIO CARLOS

ZERMANI
EMERSON
VANDERSON

MARCIEL COSTA

COLEIRO 09/10/2022
AOB - Barra Velha

Cidade
NAVEGANTES
ITAJAI

ITAJAI
ITAJAI
BLU
PENHA
ITAJAI
ITAJAI
BARRA VELHA
PIGARRAS
SFS
ITAJAI
ITAJAI
PICARRRAS
SF.S
GUARAMIRIM
BLUMENAU
NAVEGANTES
BARRA VELHA
ITAJAI
BARRA VELHA
CB
ITAJAI
ITAJA}
JOINVILLE
JLLE
B VELHA
BARRA VELHA
JARAGUA DO SUL

10/15 min
0/259
0/245
0/197
0/195
0/163
0/148
0/146
0/140
0/139
0/137
0/137
0/137
0/136
0/135
0/133
0/132
0/131
0/128
0/127
0/124
0/124
0/123
0/122
0/122
0/121
0/118
0/113
0/106
0/100
0/94

Pontos
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